Women Breakfast

TIME
10:00
60'
11:00
30'
11:30
30'
12:00
30

12:30
30'
13:00

TITLE
Preparation

Welcome
Breakfast

Activity

Conclusion

03:00

DESCRIPTION
Preparing the buffet and decorations

Welcome and short introduction round
Eating and talking together

Quiz about the Women “s Day and discussion of the
answers and additional information

Sharing opinions and feedback
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ADDITIONAL INFO



Women Breakfast - block details

10:00

o Preparation

Preparing the buffet and decorations

11:00

2 Welcome

Welcome and short introduction round

11:30

i Breakfast

Eating and talking together

12:00

e Activity

Quiz about the Women"s Day and discussion of the answers and additional information

12:30

i Conclusion

Sharing opinions and feedback
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