Women Breakfast



TIME	TITLE	DESCRIPTION	ADDITIONAL INFO
10:00 60'	Preparation	Preparing the buffet and decorations	
11:00 30'	Welcome	Welcome and short introduction round	
11:30 30'	Breakfast	Eating and talking together	
12:00 30'	Activity	Quiz about the Women´s Day and discussion of the answers and additional information	
12:30 30'	Conclusion	Sharing opinions and feedback	
13:00			

TOTAL LENGTH: 03:00

Women Breakfast - block details

Sharing opinions and feedback

WOMEN Dreakiast - block details		
10:00 60'	Preparation	
Prepar	ing the buffet and decorations	
11:00 30'	Welcome	
Welcor	ne and short introduction round	
11:30 30'	Breakfast	
Eating	and talking together	
12:00 30'	Activity	
Quiz al	pout the Women´s Day and discussion of the answers and additional information	
12:30 30'	Conclusion	